
Community Name Program Phone Email
Kelowna Kara Cooper Adult Day Services and Volutneer 250-980-1560 kara.cooper@interiorhealth.ca

Coordinator Central HCIS

Neda Skific-Lee Volunteer Services Coordinator 250-980-1558 neda.skific-lee@interiorhealth.ca

Katherine Durk Adult Day Service Activity Coordinator 250-980-1485 katherine.durk@interiorhealth.ca

Heather-Anne Haney Cottonwoods Care Centre
250-212-8418

heather-anne.haney@interiorhealth.ca

David Llyod-Jones Home

Three Links Manor

Carol White Kelowna General Hospital 250-862-4492 carol.white@interiorhealth.ca

Ken Zarr 250-862-4497 ken.zarr@interiorhealth.ca

West Kelowna Heather-Anne Haney Brookhaven Care Centre 250-212-8418 heather-anne.haney@interiorhealth.ca

Central Okanagan Volunteer Services Contacts
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